
Table 2: Demographic Results of the Second COVID-19 Dashboard Design Survey (60 

Participants) 

Measure Item Frequency Percent (%) 

Gender Male 

Female 

22 

38 

37% 

63% 

Age 18-29 

30-39 

40-49 

50-59 

60-69 

9 

12 

11 

23 

5 

 

15% 

20% 

19% 

38% 

8% 

State of Residence  Texas 

California 

New York 

Massachusetts 

DC 

Maryland 

Virginia 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

22 

24 

3% 

5% 

5% 

3% 

6% 

36% 

40% 

 

 


