Table 2: Demographic Results of the Second COVID-19 Dashboard Design Survey (60 Participants)

Measure	Item	Frequency	Percent (%)
Gender	Male	22	37%
	Female	38	63%
Age	18-29	9	15%
	30-39	12	20%
	40-49	11	19%
	50-59	23	38%
	60-69	5	8%
State of Residence	Texas	2	3%
	California	3	5%
	New York	3	5%
	Massachusetts	2	3%
	DC	4	6%
	Maryland	22	36%
	Virginia	24	40%